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REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004
5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004

School

Pikeville
Jenkins
Wolfe County
Cordia
Hazard
Jackson City
Lee County
Paintsville

School

Pikeville
Jenkins
Hazard
Paintsville
Wolfe County
Jackson City
Lee County

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Female Team Scores

Male Team Scores

PIKE
JENK
WOLF
CORD
HAZA
JCIT
LEEC
PAIN

PIKE
JENK
HAZA
PAIN
WOLF
JCIT
LEEC

Points

184
164
72
25
18
13
12

1
Total 489.00

Points

219
101
86
82
18
11

2
Total 519.00



