REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004

5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004

Team Rankings - Through Event 36 Female Team Scores

Place	School		Points
1	Pikeville	PIKE	184
2	Jenkins	JENK	164
3	Wolfe County	WOLF	72
4	Cordia	CORD	25
5	Hazard	HAZA	18
6	Jackson City	JCIT	13
7	Lee County	LEEC	12
8	Paintsville	PAIN	1
		Tot	al 489.00
		Male Team Scores	
Place	School		Points
1	Pikeville	PIKE	219
2	Jenkins	JENK	101
3	Hazard	HAZA	86
4	Paintsville	PAIN	82
5	Wolfe County	WOLF	18
6	Jackson City	JCIT	11
7	Lee County	LEEC	2
	-	Tot	al 519.00